K96C

Busbar terminal 2,5mm2-35mm?, for 12x5mm busbars, for copper conductors

Technical properties

Connection
Cross-section flexible conductor

Cross-section rigid conductor

Installation, mounting

Nominal tightening torque

Dimensions

Height busbar
Width/thickness busbar
Height

Width

Depth

Electric current

Rated current

Subject to technical modifications

2.5 -35 mm?

2.5-35 mm?

5-5Nm

12 mm

5-5mm

28.50 mm

15 mm

30 mm

115A



